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Medal Ta

Sailing

ble

Island

Aland

Guernsey

Menorca
Ynys Mon
Isle of Wight
Bermuda
Jersey

Cayman lIslands
Gibraltar

Isle of Man

Orkney

Shetland Islands

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Total


https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=1
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=1
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=10
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=10
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=25
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=25
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=22
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=22
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=13
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=13
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=3
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=3
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=14
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=14
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=4
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=4
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=7
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=7
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=12
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=12
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=15
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=15
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=20
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/medal.aspx?IslandID=20
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Sailing

ILCA7

Heat: Final

Position Bib Competitor Island 1 2

st 3 == GUE 1 3
Andrew
Bridgman

e2nd 12 Bi= Per ALA 2 6
Sahlberg

®3rd 14 > James JER 4 5
Tilley

4th 9 E= ALA 8 7
Thomas
Lindstrom

5th 10 k& Josh YSM 3 4
Metcalfe

6th 15 EZHarry IOW 5 2
White

7th 5 EFAex IOW 7 1
Downer

8th 4 X JR 6 8
William
Dengate

9th 6 mmmDarren SHE 10 44
Forrest

10th 13 & Ryan YSM 9 9
Seddon

11th 1 MEMRoss IOM REF 10
Arnold

12th 7 HEMJason IOM 11 4
Hyett

13th 8 & ORK 12 12
George
Leslie

14th 11 mmm James SHE 13 13
Morris

15th 2 =} Dpavid GUE

Aslett

Last Result:

13/07/2023 20:35:19 Status:
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Confirmed 14/07/2023 08:59:30

7

2

5 1

1 7

3 2

4 5

6 6

7 4

10 11
8 8

REF 9

9 12
1 10
11 12
BNS 12

11

10

13

12

13
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https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=52254
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49447
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=50126
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=48927
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51796
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=48435
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=13
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=52342
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=13
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=50127
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49020
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51794
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=52061
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=50627
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49727
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49368
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=52256
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=10

Sailing

Position Bib Competitor

ILCA 6
Heat: Final
st 39
®2nd 22
®3rd 36
4th 31
5th 27
6th 37
7th 26
8th 42
9th 35
10th 41
11th 25
12th 21
13th 34
14th 20
15th 38
16th 29
17th 28
18th 33
19th 23
20th 40
21st 24
22nd 30
23rd 32

= Borja Torres
Florit

& Dominic
Breen-Turner

B Nicole Stovell
@M Will Jackson

== Maria Gornes
Rodriguez

I Johan
Sundblom

£ Noah Evans
E3 Charlie White
B Ahzai Smith

+ Jessica

Watson

+ Arthur

Collenette
> Olliver Boyle

Matthew
Perry

=it Adam
Alcantara

L Michael
Thorne

@M Ava Hider

> Dylan
Griffiths

u == Willum Leask
&fe Joshua Brown
afes Erik Wahlsten
amm Luke Bullough
Elsie Hyett

=|= Kavan Kynoch

Last Result:

Island 1

MEN 2

YSM 6

BER 3

CAY 38

MEN 1

ALA 4

IOW 5

Iow 12
BER 7

GUE

GUE 10
JER 11
IOM 16
GIB 15
YSM 48
CAY 14
JER 22
SHE 13
ORK 17
ALA 19
SHE 21
IOM 20
ORK 23
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13/07/2023 20:36:24 Status:
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13

10
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18
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19
20
20
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1 2
1 2 1
g8 4
3 4
12 11 12
10 8 43
DSQ 16 6
6 B 7
9 7
13 10 11
7 6 9
11 48 15
psQ 5 5
5 14 10
14 15 16
15 17 17
4 9 14
16 12 18
17 20 19
19 24 21
18 19 22
2 22 20
REF DNS DNC

Adj. Total Discard Net

36

32

43
56
72

76

90
80
89
114

123

118
128

131

135

141
161

161
180
187
196

205
219

Confirmed 14/07/2023 08:59:54

15

7

T4 & ¥ ®& X FHEER T rrP*

TE B RBER

21
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35
47
58

63

66
67
74
98
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107

117

124
137

137
158
166
174
182
195


https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49345
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51787
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51056
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=3
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51192
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49346
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=25
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=48837
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=48687
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=13
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=48434
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=13
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51078
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=3
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=52257
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=52258
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=10
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=50128
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51989
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=48612
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=7
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51792
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=22
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51177
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=4
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=50129
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=14
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49300
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49719
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=15
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49071
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=1
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=48662
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=20
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51878
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=12
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49726
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/island.aspx?IslandID=15

Sailing

Sailing Team Event

Heat: Final
Position Team

1st

® 2nd

® 3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

&= Aland

Isle of Wight

s Ynys Mon

> Jersey

—}- Guernsey

EH [sle of Man

mm= Shetland
Islands

Last Result:

Members

Thomas Lindstrom
Per Sahlberg
Johan Sundblom
Erik Wahlsten

Alex Downer
Noah Evans
Charlie White
Harry White

Dominic Breen-
Turner

Josh Metcalfe
Ryan Seddon
Michael Thorne

Olliver Boyle
William Dengate
Dylan Griffiths
James Tilley

David Aslett
Andrew Bridgman
Arthur Collenette
Jessica Watson

Ross Arnold
Elsie Hyett
Jason Hyett
Matthew Perry

Luke Bullough
Darren Forrest
Willum Leask
James Morris

1
14

17

18

21

20

43

36

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

16

18

23

27

38

37

10

14

26

17

23

38

34

13/07/2023 20:36:50 Status:

14

14

21

22

28

37

38

Confirmed 14/07/2023 09:00:09

9

16

12

33

29

32

40

12

14

21

26

28

28

40

19

17

14

19

31

32

42

13

16

15

22

23

44

36

15

26

18

19

17

28

34

10 Adj. Total Discard Net

20

16

12

27

24

27

43

142

157

175

229

250

347

380

142

157

175

229

250

347

380


https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49813
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=48927
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49447
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=48837
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49071
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=48454
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=52342
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=48687
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=48434
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=48435
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51786
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51787
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51796
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51794
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51792
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=50202
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=50128
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=50127
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=50129
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=50126
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=52255
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=52256
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=52254
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=52258
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=52257
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51879
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=52061
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51878
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=50627
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=51989
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49663
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=48662
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49020
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49300
https://results.guernsey2023.gg/competitor.aspx?RegID=49368

